

ABSTRACT OF COST

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Construction of B.M. & R.P.					
(i) Construction of Reference					
2 existing B.M.					
Width T.M.B.P-1					
Qty 0.9781 m					
@ 4982.85 = RS					1385.00
(ii) Construction of R.P.					
Width T.M.B.P-1					
Qty 0.278 m					
@ 3540.83 = RS					984.00
(3) Clearing & grubbing road land					
Width T.M.B.P-2					
Qty 0.15 Hec					
@ 51161.75 = RS					7674.00
(3) M.M.W.Sy sign board					
Width T.M.B.P-2					
Qty 2 nos					
@ 9300.98 = RS					18602.00
A Construction of					
W.S.B. do. do.					
Complete ribs					
Width T.M.B.P-3					
Qty 111.354 m ³					
@ 1407.91 = RS					156776.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) width of 11.5 m					
do. all complete					
width 11.5 m					
Qty 79.75 m ²					
@ 1965.62 = RS 156758.00					
(6) construction of					
4.5 embankment					
width 11.5 m					
lead 100 m					
Qty 31.5 m ³					
@ 175.22 = RS 5519.00					

ii/5 lead 100 m				
Qty 74.07 m ³				
@ 139.79 = RS 10354.00				
			RS	358052.00
Less 11.4.00 per Agreement			PST -	39386.00
			RS	318666.00
Subtotal Add 1% L.C. -				3187.00
1-2-2021 J.E. Add 12% GST -				38240.00
			Rs	3,60,093.00
(Three lakhs ninety thousand ninety three) only.				
01/02/2021				
AB				

For the Collection from the
Schedule XLY-Form for

M.M.C. 2.2.2

D

SUB-DIVISION

From Kumar.

Measurement Book

99

948